1 Work component - Rs 1,40,69,800.00 
ofwork:- Add maintenance ~ Rs 3,31,800.00 

Total - Rs 1,44,01 ,600.00 
(Rupees One Crore Forty Four Lakhs One Thousand Six 
Hundred) only 

Group No. U Work component -Rs 90,96,700.00 
Add maintenance = Rs 3,3 1,800.00 
Total - Rs 94,28,500.00 
(Rupees Ninety Four Lakhs Twenty Eight Thousand Five 
Hundred) on1v 

Group No. 1II Work component - Rs 95,31 ,000.00 
Add maintenance = Rs 3,31,800.00 
Total - Rs 98,62,800.00 
(Rupees Ninety Eight Lakhs Sixty Two Thousand Eight 
Hundred) on1v 

(iii) Nature ofworks:- Group No. 1 Earthwork and Pavement 1st Km, CD (9Nos), Rlwall, SM 
Drain . 

Group No. n Earthwork and Pavement 2nd Km CD (3No~1 
Group No. 1II Earthwork and Pavement 3rd Km 

(iv) Time of completion: - 18 (E ighteen) months from the date of issue of Final Work Order.